DESCRIPTION
The basic fluorescent strip fix-
ture configured with one or two
lamps on top. Suitable for a wide
range of commercial and indus-
trial uses for concealed and gen-
eral lighting.  Uses T8 or T12
lamps.

or 1/4-20 threads.
Add “277” for 277v wiring.
orDering inForMATion
3000 W. ForeST HoMe Avenue • MilWAuKee, Wi 53215-2840
414-645-3333 • FAx: 414-672-5483 • WWW.BADgerliTe.coM
Model Number Lamps Length (L)
KDS114E (1) F14T8 15”
KDS115E (1) F15T8 18”
KDS117E (1) F17T8 24”
KDS120E (1) F20T12 24”
KDS125E (1) F25T8 36”
KDS125T/E (2) F25T8 72”
KDS132E (1) F32T8 48”
KDS132T/E (2) F32T8 96”
KDS140E (1) F34T12 48”
KDS214E (2) F14T8 15”
KDS215E (2) F15T8 18”
KDS217E (2) F17T8 24”
KDS225E (2) F25T8 36”